	The New York City Council			City Hall New York, NY 10007		
Legislation Details						
File #:	2024	•	Name:	Hospitals Corporation		
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted		
			In control	: Committee on Rules, Privile	ges and Elections	
On agenda:	6/6/2	2024				
Enactment date	Enactment #:					
Title:	Resolution designating Dr. Vincent Calamia, a resident of Staten Island, for appointment by the Mayor as a director of the New York City Health and Hospitals Corporation					
Sponsors:	Keith Powers					
Indexes:						
Attachments:	1. Res. No. 456, 2. June 6, 2024 - Stated Meeting Agenda, 3. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 6- 6-24, 4. Committee Report 6/11/24, 5. Hearing Transcript 6/11/24, 6. Committee Report 6/20/24, 7. June 20, 2024 - Stated Meeting Agenda, 8. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 6-20-24					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
6/6/2024	*	City Council		Introduced by Council		
6/6/2024	*	City Council		Referred to Comm by Council		
6/11/2024	*	Committee on Rules, Prinand Elections	vileges	Laid Over by Committee		
6/11/2024	*	Committee on Rules, Prinand Elections	vileges	Hearing Held by Committee		
6/20/2024	*	Committee on Rules, Privand Elections	vileges	Approved by Committee	Pass	
6/20/2024	*	Committee on Rules, Privand Elections	vileges	Hearing Held by Committee		
6/20/2024	*	City Council		Approved, by Council	Pass	